PORTWEST

FR69 - Bizflame Work Lightweight FR
Shirt

Collection: Bizflame™ Work

Range: Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

Shell Fabric: Bizflame Work: 99% Cotton, 1% Carbon
Fibre, 160g

Outer Carton: 36

Product information

Offering a more formal look, this lightweight long sleeve shirt protects
against heat, flame, anti-static and light chemical hazards. The concealed
stud front fastening enhances the professional appearance whilst also
offering maximum FR protection and all-day comfort.

Bizflame™ Work

BizFlame™ Work has been developed and designed using the highly
innovative Bizflame™ Work flame resistant fabric with added anti-static
properties. Certified to a range of international standards.

Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard
protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are
the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and
market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the Features

wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates

and end uses. - Protects against radiant and convective heat

- Lightweight and comfortable

- Chest pockets with stud closure
Standards
ENISO 11612 (A1, B1, C2)
EN 1149 -5
EN 13034 Type PB [6]

- Concealed stud front for easy access

- Stud adjustable cuffs for a secure fit

- Shirt tail hem stays tucked in

- 2 pockets for secure storage

- Suitable to be worn in an ATEX environment
. CE-CAT III

- CE certified

. UKCA marked
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PORTWEST

FR69 - Bizflame Work Lightweight FR Shirt
Commodity Code: 6205200090

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd
Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland
Cert No: 2777 14417 01 EO00 00

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd

SATRA Technology Park

NN16 8SD, United Kingdom

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

(Notified Body No.: AB: 0321)

Cert No: AB0321/16133-01/E00-00

Wash Care

XA

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
FR69BLUXS
FR69BLUS
FRG69BLUM
FR69BLUL
FR69BLUXL
FR69BLUXXL
FRG69BLUXXXL
FR69BLU4XL

XA

Colour
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.4320
0.4420
0.4350
0.4800
0.5020
0.5200
0.9990

Cubic(m?®)

0.0617
0.0530
0.0530
0.0530
0.0530
0.0530
0.0530
0.0661

EAN13

5036108467785
5036108323043
5036108323036
5036108323029
5036108323050
5036108323067
5036108323074
5036108467792

GTIN/DUN14

15036108954411
25036108811872
25036108811865
25036108811858
25036108811889
25036108811896
25036108811902
15036108954428
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