

#### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# FR69 - Bizflame Work Lightweight FR

**Shirt** 

**Collection:** Bizflame<sup>™</sup> Work

**Range:** Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

Shell Fabric: Bizflame Work: 99% Cotton, 1% Carbon

Fibre

**Outer Carton: 36** 

#### **Product information**

Offering a more formal look, this lightweight long sleeve shirt protects against heat, flame, anti-static and light chemical hazards. The concealed stud front fastening enhances the professional appearance whilst also offering maximum FR protection and all-day comfort.

#### Bizflame™ Work

BizFlame  $^{\text{\tiny{TM}}}$  Work has been developed and designed using the highly innovative Bizflame  $^{\text{\tiny{TM}}}$  Work flame resistant fabric with added anti-static properties. Certified to a range of international standards. Triple stitching and brass zips throughout for extra strength and durability.

#### Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates and end uses.

#### **Standards**

EN ISO 11612 (A1, B1, C2) EN 1149 -5 EN 13034 Type PB [6]



#### **Features**

- Protects against radiant and convective heat
- Lightweight and comfortable
- Chest pockets with stud closure
- Concealed stud front for easy access
- Stud adjustable cuffs for a secure fit
- $\bullet$  Shirt tail hem stays tucked in
- 2 pockets for secure storage
- Suitable to be worn in an ATEX environment
- CE-CAT III
- · CE certified
- UKCA marked



#### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# FR69 - Bizflame Work Lightweight FR Shirt Commodity Code: 6205200090

#### **Test House**

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777 14417 01 E00 00

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd (Notified Body No.: AB: 0321)

SATRA Technology Park NN16 8SD, United Kingdom

Cert No: AB0321/16133-01/E00-00

## **Wash Care**



### **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
FR69BLUXS	Blue	58.0	38.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0617	5036108467785	15036108954411
FR69BLUS	Blue	38.0	31.0	45.0	0.4320	0.0530	5036108323043	25036108811872
FR69BLUM	Blue	38.0	31.0	45.0	0.4420	0.0530	5036108323036	25036108811865
FR69BLUL	Blue	38.0	31.0	45.0	0.4350	0.0530	5036108323029	25036108811858
FR69BLUXL	Blue	38.0	31.0	45.0	0.4800	0.0530	5036108323050	25036108811889
FR69BLUXXL	Blue	38.0	31.0	45.0	0.5020	0.0530	5036108323067	25036108811896
FR69BLUXXXL	Blue	38.0	31.0	45.0	0.5200	0.0530	5036108323074	25036108811902
FR69BLU4XL	Blue	58.0	38.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0661	5036108467792	15036108954428